Claridge House Cooperative

Recommended Contractor/Vendor Directory

Company Name Service(s) Phone # Email / Website
GBC Kitchen & Bath Burak General Contractor, renovations (703) 750-1188  burak@gbcdc.com

General Contractor, renovations (including
MP Home Improvement Mirek Podloch painting, plaster, handyman & carpentry)  (240) 731-1139  mirekp@msn.com
Salvador's Painting Jose 'Salvador' Peralta ~ General Contractor, renovations (703) 966-4330 SalvadorPainting@msn.com
All Plumbing Plumbing (703) 525-7973  service@allplumbing.com
DH Stevens Plumbing Plumbing (202) 882-4500
Live Green Plumbing Plumbing (877) 401-3637 www.livegreenplumbing.com
Ellis Painting Eddie Ellis Painting (202) 421-4766
Reston Painting Tom Blaisdell Painting, plaster, drywall, handyman (703) 904-1702 tom@restonpaint.com
Albanto Painting Miguel Painting, General Contractor, Renovation (301) 357-1343 albantopainting@gmail.com
Celebrity Cleaning Services LLC Marinete “Nechie” Rinelli Cleaning (301) 996-3873 nechie@celebritycleaningservices.com
Ericka's Cleaning Ericka Manzilla Cleaning (703) 203-4612  ericka_manzilla@yahoo.com
Jiffy Maids Natalie Bucchan Cleaning (301) 431-1970 jiffymaids@yahoo.com
Dominion Floors Ken Sick Carpet (703) 536-4116 Domfloors@yahoo.com
Alexandria Carpet One Jim Collins Carpet, Wood floors and refinishing (703) 212-6370  jcollins@alexandriacarpetone.com
District Floor Depot Mani Wood floors and refinishing (202) 652-1660 store001@districtfloordepot.com
Kolb Electric Electrician (800) 777-5652 www.kolbelectric.com
Freestate Electric Electrician (301) 595-0665 www.freestateelectric.com
JE Richards Cain Clark Electrician (301) 345-1300 cclark@jerichards.com
Weinstein Appliance Repair Mark Weinstein Appliance repair (301) 421-1942 marc@aweinsteininc.com
Bathroom Magic, LLC Kevin Murphy Tub & Tile Refinishing (703) 978-6490 admin@bathroommagic.net
American Tub and Tile Blane Kirk Tub & Tile Refinishing (703) 717-8674 americantubandtile@gmail.com

The Rockwell Group at Compass  Christopher Johnson Realtor (202) 306-0020 chris.johnson@compass.com
The Murphy Team at Long & Foster
Real Estate, Inc. Tare Youdeowei Realtor (301) 404-7678  ytare2000@yahoo.com



